
SHERFIELD ENGLISH 
PARISH COUNCIL 

 
Clerk: Mrs Sue Holder 
sepcclerk@gmail.com 

 
 

Meeting dates for 2023 – 24  
  

Wednesday 12th July 2023 

Wednesday 16th August 2023 (Planning Committee) 

Wednesday 20th September 2023 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 (Planning Committee) 

Wednesday 10th January 2024 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 (Planning Committee) 

Wednesday 24th April 2024 

APM / AGM - Wednesday 22nd May 2024 

 

 

 

 


